ioPAC 6500 Series (65M) Backplane Modules
Backplane modules for modular programmable IIN controllers
Features and Benefits
• Supports multiple IT/OT protocols for seamless communication between
SCADA, Plant Information System, and cloud applications
• Tool-free hardware installation and hot-swappable design , maximizing
operation efficiency

65M-BMIO02-CT-T
65M-BMIO04-CT-T
Ordering Information
Model Name Slots Module Supported Conformal Coating Operating Temperature
65M-BMPW01-CT-T 1 Power Yes -40 to 75°C
65M-BMPW02-CT-T 2 Power Yes -40 to 75°C
65M-BMCM01-CT-T 1 Communication Yes -40 to 75°C
65M-BMCM02-CT-T 2 Communication Yes -40 to 75°C
65M-BMCPU01-CT-T 1 CPU Yes -40 to 75°C
65M-BMCPU02-CT-T 2 CPU Yes -40 to 75°C
Model Name Slots Module Supported Conformal Coating Operating Temperature
65M-BMIO02-CT-T 2 IO Yes -40 to 75°C
65M-BMIO04-CT-T 4 IO Yes -40 to 75°C
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Feb 07, 2025.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.